AMENDMENT #4 3/1/21

CARLN/SERV 21-006 S RESITE CARE SERVICES BPM022589

QUESTIONS & ANSWERS #1

Question #1: Will this contract be governed by the Services Contract Act (SCA) / Wage Determination (WD)?

Answer #1: No

Question #2: Are there Incumbents?

Answer #2: No

Question #3: What is the anniversary of those incumbents?

Answer #3: There are no Incumbents